

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 604 of 2018

Appellant :- Monu

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Pradeep Kumar Rai, Saurabh Trivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Sandeep Tripathi

Hon'ble Vipin Sinha, J.

Hon'ble Akhilesh Chandra Sharma, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to correct the name of the appellant during the course of the day.

List after two weeks along with the record of criminal appeal no. 516 of 2018.

Order Date :- 14.3.2018

Anand